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GNDAD16

GNDAC19

GNDAC18

GNDAC17

GNDAC16

GNDAB18

GNDAB16

GNDAA18

GND_A

GND_A

GND_A

GND_A

GND_A

GND_A

GND_A

GND_A

MSM8255-0_GND1

1238-9813_2
MSM8255-0

AA9

AA10

AA13

AA14

AA26

AB8

AB9

AB10

AB13

AB14

AB26

AC8

AC10

AC11

AC14

AC15

AC20

AC26

AD10

AD11

AD14

AD15

AD20

AD26

AE9

AE10

AE13

AE14

AF9

AF10

AF13

AF14

AF17

AF18

AF21

AF22

AH22

H10

H11

H14

H15

H18

H19

H22

H23

H25

H26

J9

J10

J13

J14

J17

J18

J21

J22

J25

J26

K8

K9

K10

K13

K14

K17

K18

K21

K22

L8

L10

L11

L14

L15

L18

L19

L22

L23

L25

L26

M10

M11

M14

M15

M18

M19

M22

M23

M25

M26

N9

N10

N13

N14

N17

N18

N21

N22

P8

P9

P10

P13

P14

P17

P18

P21

P22

P25

P26

R8

R10

R11

R14

R15

R18

R19

R22

R23

R25

R26

T10

T11

T14

T15

T18

T19

T22

T23

U9

U10

U13

U14

U17

U18

U21

U22

V8

V9

V10

V13

V14

V17

V18

V21

V22

V25

V26

W8

W10

W11

W14

W15

W18

W19

W20

Y10

Y11

Y14

Y15

Y18

Y19

Y20

AM8

N3000

MSM8255-0_RWR2

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_C1

VDD_SNS_C1

VREG_S0_1V1

22uF
C3100

1204-0254 1000-0061

C3102
10uF

470nF
C3106

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3107
470nF
1202-2269

C3108

C3115
470nF
1202-2269

C3116
470nF
1202-2269

C3117

C3118
470nF
1202-2269

C3119
470nF
1202-2269

C3120

C3121
470nF
1202-2269

C3122
470nF
1202-2269

C3123

C3124
470nF
1202-2269

C3125
470nF
1202-2269

C3126

470nF
C3127

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3128
470nF
1202-2269

C3129

470nF
1202-2269

C3131
470nF
1202-2269

C3132

VREG_S1_1V1

VREG_L21_1V1

VREG_L7_1V8

VREG_L6_3V

VREG_S3_1V8

VREG_S3_1V8

VREG_L17_1V8

TP1000

TP1001

470nF
1202-2269

C3135
470nF
C3136

1202-2269
470nF
C3138

1202-2269

470nF
C3139

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3140

470nF
C3143

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3144
470nF
1202-2269

C3145

470nF
1202-2269

C3147
470nF
C3150

1202-2269

470nF
C3151

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3152

1000-0051
1uF
C3157

1202-2269
470nF
C3159

470nF
1202-2269

C3160

1000-0061

C3162
10uF

C3163
100nF
1000-6848

C3164
100nF
C3165

1000-6848
100nF
C3166

1000-6848
100nF
C3167

1000-6848

100nF
1000-6848

C3168
100nF
C3169

1000-6848
100nF
C3170

1000-6848
100nF
C3171

1000-6848

1000-0061
10uF
C3172

C3173
470nF
C3174

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3175
470nF
1202-2269

C3176
470nF
1202-2269

C3177

470nF
C3178

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3179

1202-2269
470nF
C3180

470nF
1202-2269

C3181

470nF
C3182

1202-2269

1202-2271

C3183
4.7uF

1000-0061
10uF
C3146

10uF
1000-0061

C3137
10uF
1000-0061

C3133

1238-9813_2
MSM8255-0

H2

L1

T1

U3

L28

P28

AL26

AM18

A5

A11

A19

A27

B9

B14

B23

D32

G31

M33

AA2

AC33

AG1

AN5

AN7

F2

K2

R2

R32

V2

M29

H29

J29

U31

V31

AA21

AA22

AA23

AA24

AB21

AB22

AB23

AB24

AC23

AC24

AD23

AD24

AE21

AE22

AE23

AE24

AF23

AF24

AH24

AJ24

AL24

AM24

AN24

W23

W24

Y23

Y24

AJ23

AA17

AB17

AD17

AD18

AE17

AE18

AL27

AB19

AH23

AH26

F11

F13

F15

F19

F21

F23

AA6

AA28

AC6

AC28

AE6

M6

P6

T6

AE28

AH9

AH14

AH19

AH21

F7

F9

F16

F18

F24

H6

L6

P29

U28

U29

V6

Y6

Y28T28

AH11

V28

E31

E29

AB2

AH33

AJ2

AJ19

AM28

AN12

A22

A31

C1

M32

N2

AA32

AC2

AF32

AM3

AM13

AM19

AM29

A23

B3

C32

N32

N3000

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR1

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

VDDQ_DDR0

NC

NC

NC

NC

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P2

VDD_P1

VDD_P1

VDD_P1

VDD_P1

VDD_P1

VDD_P1

VDD_P1

VDD_P1

VDD_P0

VDD_P0

VDD_P0

VDD_P0

VDD_P0

VDD_P0

VDD_P0

VDD_P0

VDDA_SVIDEO

VDDA_SVIDEO

VDD_A2

VDD_A2

VDD_A2

VDD_A2

VDD_A1

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD2_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD1_DDR

VDD_MDDI

VDD_SD

VDD_USBPHY_3P3

VDD_USBPHY_1P8

VDD_QFUSE_PRG

VDD_PLL

VDD_MPLL

VDD_MPLL

VDD_MPLL

VDD_MPLL

VDD_MPLL

VDD_MPLL

VDD_MPLL

VDD_SNS_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

VDD_C2

MSM8255-0_RWR1

470nF
C3218

1202-2269

VREG_L5_2V85

C3215

1202-2269
470nF

VREG_S3_1V8

C3302

1202-2269
470nF

470nF
C3229

1202-2269
470nF
C3228

1202-2269
470nF
C3227

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3226

470nF
C3225

1202-2269
470nF
C3224

1202-2269
470nF
C3223

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3222

C3221
10uF
1000-00611000-0061

C3220
10uF

C3219

1202-2271
4.7uF

NC

NC

NC

NC

VREG_S3_1V8

C3198
10uF
1000-0061

C3199
10uF
1000-0061

470nF
1202-2269

C3200
470nF
C3201

1202-2269
470nF
C3202

1202-2269
470nF
C3203

1202-2269

470nF
1202-2269

C3204
470nF
C3205

1202-2269
470nF
C3206

1202-2269
470nF
C3207

1202-2269

470nF
1202-2269

C3208

470nF
C3209

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3210
470nF
1202-2269

C3211
470nF
1202-2269

C3212
470nF
C3213

1202-2269

470nF
1202-2269

C3214

C3186
470nF
1202-2269

VREG_L1_1V2

1000-0061

C3187
10uF 10uF

C3188

1000-0061

470nF
C3189

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3190
470nF
1202-2269

C3191
470nF
1202-2269

C3192

470nF
C3193

1202-2269
470nF
1202-2269

C3194
470nF
1202-2269

C3195
470nF
1202-2269

C3196

470nF
C3197

1202-2269

VREG_L9_2V

470nF
C3154

1202-2269
MSM-P28MSM-U31

1202-2269

C3185
470nF

VREG_S2_1V35

470nF
C3217

1202-2269

0ohmsR3100

1000-0181

1000-4168

R4003
240Kohms

240Kohms
R4004

1000-4168

7

2

4

53

1

6

NCP1529MUTBG
1227-6376

N4003

GND

GND

GND_SLUG

VIN
DC-DC CONVERTER

EN

FB

SW

C4006

1000-0039
4.7uF

VPH_PWR

R4008

1000-0376
100Kohms

1223-4064

L4001 2.2uH

10uF
1000-0061

C4007

C4008

1000-6078
18pF

VREG_L1_1V2
R4017

VREG_L1_1V2

1238-9813_2
MSM8255-0

AJ20

AJ21

AM11

AM12

D2

D31

N3000

MSM8255-0_RSVD

RSVD

RSVD

RSVD

RSVD

RSVD

RSVD

1238-9813_2
MSM8255-0

AN16

A10

V29

W29

N3000

MSM8255-0_DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

VREG_L7_1V8

VREG_ES1_1V2

VREG_ES1_1V2

VREG_ES1_1V2

VDD_SNS_C1

VDD_SNS_C2

VREG_L7_1V8
VREG_ES1_FB

VREG_ES1_1V2

VDDPx_1 & VDDPx_2

Memory

NC pins

DB Decoupling



1226-6567_2
PM8058

D10

E13

E11

E12

E15

D12

B14

D11

N3800

PM_INT_USR_N

PM_INT_MDM_N

PM_INT_SEC_N

SSBI

PON_RESET_N

PS_HOLD

RESIN_N

KYPD_PWR_N

PM8058_CTRL

R4200 10Kohms

1000-0375

1226-6567_2
PM8058

H7

C15

G2

D8

B7

D7

D6

D5

B3

E4

B2

A2

A3

A8

A7

N3800

XO_OUT_D1

XO_OUT_D1_EN

XO_OUT_D0

XO_OUT_D0_EN

XO_OUT_A1

XO_OUT_A1_EN

XO_OUT_A0

XO_OUT_A0_EN

SLEEP_CLK0

GND_XOADC

XOADC_REF

XTAL_19M_OUT

XTAL_19M_IN

XTAL_32K_OUT

XTAL_32K_IN

PM8058_GEN_HSKPG

N3000

AH18

A13

AD5C11

AN27

AN26

MSM8255-0
1238-9813_2

MSM8255-0_BB_CTRL

RESIN_N

SLEEP_CLK

TCXO

RESOUT_1P8_N

LPA_XTAL_IN

LPA_XTAL_OUT

PHONE_ON_N

15pF
C3301

1000-0060
15pF
C3300

1000-0060

EXS00A-CS02574
1226-8850

B3300

24.576MHz

24

13
I/OI/O

COVERCOVER

RESOUT_1V8_N

1238-9813_2
MSM8255-0

F14 GPIO_027

B15 GPIO_028

D3 GPIO_179

N3000

AL19 MPM_GPIO_2

N3000

AH15

MSM8255-0
1238-9813_2

GPIO_029

42

31

TSX-3225

19.2MHz

1237-1335

B4100

GNDGND

I/OI/O

1 2

32.768kHz
B4101

CC7VT1A
1001-0016

IN OUT

1226-6567_2
PM8058

K13

N3800

MPP_09

1214-3673
100Kohms
R4103

1000-0376

R4104
100Kohms

C4103

1000-0050
1nF

1000-6848

C4104
100nF

VREG_L18_2V2

ST4100

R4107

MCLK_A0_RF

R4108

NC

0ohmsR4119

1000-0181

NC

N3000

AJ18

MSM8255-0
1238-9813_2

MPM_GPIO_1

MCLK_D1_MSM

SLEEP_CLK

VREG_L8_1V8

I2C_SCL

I2C_SDA

R3403
2.2Kohms
1000-4131

R3404

1000-4131
2.2KohmsN3000

AJ5GPIO_070

AH6

MSM8255-0
1238-9813_2

GPIO_071

N3000

AL4GPIO_043

Y32GPIO_148

W32GPIO_149

W31

MSM8255-0
1238-9813_2

GPIO_150

NC

NC

C4800

NC

NC

NC

PS_HOLD

PHONE_ON_N

XTAL_24Mhz_OUT

XTAL_24Mhz_IN

RESOUT_1V8_NPON_RESET_N

PON_RESET_N

PM_IRQ_SROT_N

PM_IRQ_MDM_N

PM_IRQ_APC_N

SSBI

XTAL_19Mhz_IN

XTAL_19Mhz_OUT

XTAL_32Khz_IN

XTAL_32Khz_OUT

XO_THERM

XO_OUT_A0_EN

XO_OUT_D0_EN

MCLK_D1 MCLK_D1_MSM

TCXO_EN

TCXO_EN

SLEEP_CLK

SLEEP_CLK

SLEEP_CLK

I2C_SCL

I2C_SDA

SW_RESET_N

MCLK_A0_RF

I2C

System Core

HW_ID[0]

HW_ID[1]

HW_ID[2]

HW_ID[3]



1238-9813_2
MSM8255-0

Y2

P5

R5

U6

W6

V5

Y3

V3

W2

R6

T5

T3

T2

W5

AB5

W3

AA5

U2

U5

AB3

AC5

AA3

AB6

Y5

U1

W1

N3000

MSM8255-0_EBI2

EBI2_AD_15

EBI2_AD_14

EBI2_AD_13

EBI2_AD_12

EBI2_AD_11

EBI2_AD_10

EBI2_AD_09

EBI2_AD_08

EBI2_AD_07

EBI2_AD_06

EBI2_AD_05

EBI2_AD_04

EBI2_AD_03

EBI2_AD_02

EBI2_AD_01

EBI2_AD_00

EBI2_CLK

EBI2_CS0_N

EBI2_CS6_N

EBI2_ADV_N

EBI2_WE_N

EBI2_OE_N

EBI2_LB_N

EBI2_UB_N

EBI2_WAIT_N

EBI2_BUSY0_N

R3701

100nF
C3705

1000-6848
100nF
C3706

1000-6848

VREG_S3_1V8

EBI2_AD[15]

EBI2_AD[14]

EBI2_AD[13]

EBI2_AD[12]

EBI2_AD[11]

EBI2_AD[10]

EBI2_AD[9]

EBI2_AD[8]

EBI2_AD[7]

EBI2_AD[6]

EBI2_AD[5]

EBI2_AD[4]

EBI2_AD[3]

EBI2_AD[2]

EBI2_AD[1]

EBI2_AD[0]

2.2Kohms
R3704

1000-4131

VREG_S3_1V8

1232-2939 1
MT29F8G16ADBDH4

C4

C6

D5

H4

J4

K4

K5

K6

J7

K7

J8

H3

J3

H5

J5

H6

G6

H7

G7

G5

C8D4

C7

C3

J6

H8

D3

G4

C5

K8

K3

F7

N3700

VSS

VSS

VSS

VSS

I/O0

I/O1

I/O2

I/O3

I/O4

I/O5

I/O6

I/O7

I/O8

I/O9

I/O10

I/O11

I/O12

I/O13

I/O14

I/O15

R/B

VCC

VCC

VCC

VCC

LOCK

ALE
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J14

H14

F13

E14

E13

D14

QTR8200
1228-2273_2

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DRX_MB1_INM

DRX_MB1_INP

DRX_LB2_INM

DRX_LB2_INP

DNC

DNC

QTR8200_RF_DRX

100nF
1000-6848

C1903

VREG_L14_2V85_SWPLX

TX_U_RX_UG_B5_B8_B6
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B4

B5

B3

B12

A2

A1

A10

B1

A9

A3

A4

A14

B13 DGND

A12 AGND

B15 DGND

A11 AFGND

A8 VDDAF_3V0

(#1/1)30-pin BTB
1216-9089

X4500

A7 VDDIO_1V8

B14

Z1

Z2

C4500

CAM_D[5]

CAM_D[7]

CAM_D[6]

CAM_D[9]

CAM_D[8]

CAM_D[11]

CAM_D[10]

C4501C4502

VREG_L22_1V2 VREG_L11_2V8 VREG_LVS1_1V8

470nF
1000-0340

C4503

C4504

1000-6848
100nF

C4505

1000-0051
1uF

1201-6465

3V

RP103K301D-TR

13

4

5

2

N4500

SLUG

VOUT

GND

CE

VDD

VDD_AF_3V0

VPH_PWR

A6 VDDSA_2V8

A5 VDDSD_1V2

ST4500

C4507
47pF
1000-0067

N3000

B17 GPIO_004

C13 GPIO_005

B16 GPIO_006

C19 GPIO_007

C16 GPIO_008

C20 GPIO_009

A15 GPIO_010

A17 GPIO_011

C15 GPIO_012

E17 GPIO_013

A16 GPIO_014

C14GPIO_000

CAMIF_DATA[4]

CAMIF_DATA[5]

CAMIF_DATA[6]

CAMIF_DATA[7]

CAMIF_DATA[8]

CAMIF_DATA[9]

CAMIF_DATA[10]

CAMIF_DATA[11]

C18

N3000

GPIO_015

N3000

MSM8255-0
1238-9813_2

AM15 GPIO_021

1238-9813_2
MSM8255-0

AE31GPIO_143

1238-9813_2
MSM8255-0

AD3

N3000

GPIO_031

C17

N3000

GPIO_016

1238-9813_2
MSM8255-0

E14GPIO_017

VREG_S3_1V8

R3470
1Kohms
1000-0230

R3471
1Kohms
1000-0230

N3000

MSM8255-0
1238-9813_2

AM23

AM22

AN23

AN22

AL23

AL22
MSM8255-0_MDDI_HC

MDDI_HC_STB_P

MDDI_HC_STB_N

MDDI_HC_DATA0_P

MDDI_HC_DATA0_N

MDDI_HC_DATA1_P

MDDI_HC_DATA1_N

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

VREG_LVS1_1V8

VDD_AF_3V0

611
OUT IN

710
OUT IN

89
OUT IN

16 1
OUT IN

N4401

15 2
OUT IN

EMIF08-LCD04M16
1225-4036

14 3
OUT IN

13 4
OUT IN

12 5
OUT IN

CAMIF_DATA[4]

CAMIF_DATA[5]

CAMIF_DATA[6]

CAMIF_DATA[7]

CAMIF_DATA[8]

CAMIF_DATA[9]

CAMIF_DATA[10]

CAMIF_DATA[11]

CAM_D[4]

CAM_D[5]

CAM_D[6]

CAM_D[7]

CAM_D[8]

CAM_D[9]

CAM_D[10]

CAM_D[11]

CAM_D[4]

N4401 1225-4036

EMIF08-LCD04M16

17
GND_PAD

161
OUTIN

15 2
OUT IN

EMIF08-LCD04M16
1225-4036

14 3
OUT IN

N4402

13 4
OUT IN

N4402

125
OUTIN

116
OUTIN

107
OUTIN

EMIF08-LCD04M16
1225-4036

98
OUTIN

1225-4036

EMIF08-LCD04M16

17
N4402

GND_PAD

N3000

R28

M28N28

MSM8255-0
1238-9813_2

MSM8255-0_SVIDEO

SVIDEO_RBIAS SVIDEO1_OUT

SVIDEO2_OUT

NC

NC

NC

SDA_GSB_CAM

SCL_GSB_CAM

1001-1614
74AUC1G32

A1

B1
C2

N4403

1
A

B
Y

N4404

C2
B1

A1

74AUC1G32
1001-1614

1
A

B
Y

CAM_STROBE CAM_STROBE

CAM_VT_D4CAM_VT_D4

CAM_VT_D5CAM_VT_D5

CAM_VT_D6CAM_VT_D6

CAM_VT_D7CAM_VT_D7

CAM_VT_D3CAM_VT_D3

CAM_VT_D1CAM_VT_D1

CAM_VT_D2CAM_VT_D2

CAM_VT_D0CAM_VT_D0

CAM_VT_HSYNCCAM_VT_HSYNC

CAM_VT_PCLKCAM_VT_PCLK

CAM_VT_VSYNCCAM_VT_VSYNC

CAM_VT_MCLKCAM_VT_MCLK

CAMIF_NIRQ

CAMIF_DATA[11:0]

CAMIF_DATA[11:0]

CAMIF_MCLK

CAMIF_MCLK

CAMIF_MCLK

CAM_VGA_PWDNCAM_VGA_PWDN

SDA_GSB_CAM

SDA_GSB_CAM

SDA_GSB_CAM

SDA_GSB_CAM

SCL_GSB_CAM

SCL_GSB_CAM

SCL_GSB_CAM

SCL_GSB_CAM

CAM_D[11:0]

CAM_I2C_SDA

CAM_I2C_SCL

CAM_EXTCLK

CAM_RSET_N

CAM_STANDBY

CAM_PCLK

CAM_HSYNC

CAM_VSYNC

CAMIF_PCLK

CAMIF_PCLK

CAMIF_PCLK

CAMIF_HSYNC

CAMIF_HSYNC

CAMIF_HSYNC

CAMIF_VSYNC

CAMIF_VSYNC

CAMIF_VSYNC

CAMIF_RSET_N

CAMIF_STANDBY

IND_MODE

TORCH_MODE

Sub Camera

Flash LED DriverMain Camera

Camera Power

Analog TV Out

CAMERA FPC
CONNECTOR

HINGE FPC
CONNECTOR



 
 
 
 
 Schematics Repair Drawing, Electrical 
 

1246-2439  Rev 3 

Company Internal  Sony Ericsson Mobile Communications AB 

 

 

 

Revision History 

Rev. Date Changes / Comments 

1 2011-03-03 1st release 

2 2011-03-31 Notes update 

3 2011-07-01 New revision 

 




